
PERRANWELL COMMUNITY STORES MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTS
From 18/06/2024 to 30/11/2024 YEAR TODATE
PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT - BY PRODUCT CATEGORY (source: Xero)

Account
Bakery and 

Bread
Groceries

Confectionery 
and Snacks

Beers, Wines, 
Spirits

Dairy Soft Drinks Fresh Produce
Chilled 

Products
Frozen 

Products
Tobacco and 

Vapes
Household

Tea&Coffee 
takeaway

Turnover

Sales 7,585 6,743 5,830 6,320 4,866 2,470 2,001 3,981 1,571 3,205 1,597 377
Total Turnover 7,585 6,743 5,830 6,320 4,866 2,470 2,001 3,981 1,571 3,205 1,597 377

Cost of Sales

Card Transaction fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cost of Goods Sold 4,666 4,791 4,087 4,619 3,560 1,562 1,148 3,213 1,019 2,691 1,112 146
Stock wastage 310 105 32 35 55 29 132 86 1 2 56 1
Total Cost of Sales 4,976 4,896 4,119 4,654 3,616 1,591 1,279 3,299 1,019 2,693 1,168 147

Gross Profit 2,609 1,847 1,711 1,667 1,250 879 722 681 552 512 429 230
Gross Margin 34% 27% 29% 26% 26% 36% 36% 17% 35% 16% 27% 61%

Wastage 4.1% 1.6% 0.5% 0.6% 1.1% 1.2% 6.6% 2.2% 0.1% 0.1% 3.5% 0.2%

Administrative Costs

Accounting S/W fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Advertising & Marketing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bank Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Charitable Donations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gifts for volunteers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IT Software and Consumables 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Light, Power, Heating 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Miscellaneous equipment uncapitalised 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Operating Lease Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Postage, Freight & Courier 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Printing & Stationery 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Professional fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shop consumables 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Staff consumption 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94
Telephone & Internet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Administrative Costs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94

Operating Profit 2,609 1,847 1,711 1,667 1,250 879 722 681 552 512 429 136

Other Income

Donations
Total Other Income

Profit on Ordinary Activities Before Taxation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Profit after Taxation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



PERRANWELL COMMUNITY STORES 

Account

Turnover

Sales
Total Turnover

Cost of Sales

Card Transaction fees
Cost of Goods Sold
Stock wastage
Total Cost of Sales

Gross Profit
Gross Margin

Wastage

Administrative Costs

Accounting S/W fees
Advertising & Marketing
Bank Fees
Charitable Donations
Gifts for volunteers
Insurance
IT Software and Consumables
Light, Power, Heating
Miscellaneous equipment uncapitalised
Operating Lease Payments
Postage, Freight & Courier
Printing & Stationery
Professional fees
Shop consumables
Staff consumption
Telephone & Internet
Total Administrative Costs

Operating Profit

Other Income

Donations
Total Other Income

Profit on Ordinary Activities Before Taxation

Profit after Taxation

Stationery Pet Food etc
Toiletries and 

Beauty
Newspapers Unassigned Total

747 557 330 630 164 48,973
747 557 330 630 164 48,973

0 0 0 0 680 680
518 440 219 630 803 35,224

0 0 1 484 1,255 2,584
519 440 220 1,114 2,738 38,488

228 116 110 (484) (2,574) 10,486
31% 21% 33% -77% 21%

0.0% 0.0% 0.3% 76.9% 5.3%

0 0 0 0 394 394
0 0 0 0 24 24
0 0 0 0 21 21
0 0 0 0 180 180
0 0 0 0 179 179
0 0 0 0 157 157
0 0 0 0 522 522
0 0 0 0 543 543
0 0 0 0 120 120
0 0 0 0 170 170
0 0 0 0 83 83
0 0 0 0 122 122
0 0 0 0 310 310
0 0 0 0 (6) (6)
0 0 0 0 3 97
0 0 0 0 123 123
0 0 0 0 2,945 3,039

228 116 110 (484) (5,519) 7,447

0
0

0 0 0 0 0 7,447

0 0 0 0 0 7,447



PERRANWELL COMMUNITY STORES MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTS
From 18/06/2024 to 30/11/2024 YEAR TODATE
PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT - BY PRODUCT CATEGORY (source: Xero)

Account Youings Bookers
Suzy 

Stebbing
Roddas Colin Carters Local Donor Trevarthen Blakes Unknown B&M Pryors GC Produce Kneebone Gainsmore

JJ & GDC 
Leach

Tremletts Unassigned Total

Turnover

Sales 24,397 5,090 2,656 4,882 1,553 572 3,141 3,014 961 377 170 469 428 350 202 630 83 48,973
Total Turnover 24,397 5,090 2,656 4,882 1,553 572 3,141 3,014 961 377 170 469 428 350 202 630 83 48,973

Cost of Sales

Card Transaction fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 680 680
Cost of Goods Sold 18,526 3,459 1,280 3,581 878 2 2,603 2,369 620 100 0 278 298 289 171 630 141 35,224
Stock wastage 234 215 46 55 0 0 53 201 0 1 0 31 4 4 0 484 1,255 2,584
Total Cost of Sales 18,760 3,674 1,326 3,636 878 2 2,656 2,570 620 101 0 308 302 293 171 1,114 2,076 38,488

Gross Profit 5,637 1,415 1,330 1,246 674 570 485 444 341 276 170 160 126 58 31 (484) (1,993) 10,486
Gross Margin 23% 28% 50% 26% 43% 100% 15% 15% 35% 73% 100% 34% 29% 16% 15% -77% 21%

Wastage 1.0% 4.2% 1.7% 1.1% 0.0% 0.0% 1.7% 6.7% 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 6.6% 1.0% 1.2% 0.0% 76.9% 5.3%

Administrative Costs

Accounting S/W fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 394 394
Advertising & Marketing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24
Bank Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21
Charitable Donations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 180
Gifts for volunteers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 179 179
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 157 157
IT Software and Consumables 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 522 522
Light, Power, Heating 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 543 543
Miscellaneous equipment uncapitalised 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 120
Operating Lease Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 170
Postage, Freight & Courier 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83
Printing & Stationery 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 122
Professional fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 310 310
Shop consumables 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (6) (6)
Staff consumption 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 97
Telephone & Internet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 123 123
Total Administrative Costs 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,955 3,039

Operating Profit 5,554 1,415 1,330 1,246 674 570 485 444 341 276 170 160 126 58 31 (484) (4,948) 7,447

Other Income

Donations 0
Total Other Income 0

Profit on Ordinary Activities Before Taxation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,447

Profit after Taxation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,447



PERRANWELL COMMUNITY STORES MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTS
From 01/11/2024 to 30/11/2024 CURRENT MONTH ONLY
PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT - BY PRODUCT CATEGORY (source: Xero)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Account
Bakery and 

Bread
Groceries Dairy

Confectionery 
and Snacks

Beers, Wines, 
Spirits

Fresh 
Produce

Chilled 
Products

Soft Drinks
Tobacco and 

Vapes
Tea&Coffee 

takeaway

Turnover

Sales 1,600 1,305 928 935 1,066 424 760 254 650 98
Total Turnover 1,600 1,305 928 935 1,066 424 760 254 650 98

Cost of Sales

Card Transaction fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cost of Goods Sold 999 927 680 689 862 236 612 176 586 34
Stock wastage 29 35 10 10 1 30 8 12 0 0
Total Cost of Sales 1,028 962 690 699 862 266 619 188 586 34

Gross Profit 571 344 237 236 204 157 140 66 65 63
Gross Margin 36% 26% 26% 25% 19% 37% 18% 26% 10% 65%

Wastage 1.8% 2.7% 1.1% 1.1% 0.1% 7.1% 1.0% 4.5% 0.0% 0.0%

Administrative Costs

Accounting S/W fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Advertising & Marketing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Charitable Donations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IT Software and Consumables 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Light, Power, Heating 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Miscellaneous equipment uncapitalised 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Postage, Freight & Courier 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Printing & Stationery 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shop consumables 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Staff consumption 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
Total Administrative Costs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Operating Profit 571 344 237 236 204 157 140 66 65 53

Other Income

Donations
Total Other Income

Profit on Ordinary Activities Before Taxation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Profit after Taxation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



PERRANWELL COMMUNITY STORES 

Account

Turnover

Sales
Total Turnover

Cost of Sales

Card Transaction fees
Cost of Goods Sold
Stock wastage
Total Cost of Sales

Gross Profit
Gross Margin

Wastage

Administrative Costs

Accounting S/W fees
Advertising & Marketing
Charitable Donations
IT Software and Consumables
Light, Power, Heating
Miscellaneous equipment uncapitalised
Postage, Freight & Courier
Printing & Stationery
Shop consumables
Staff consumption
Total Administrative Costs

Operating Profit

Other Income

Donations
Total Other Income

Profit on Ordinary Activities Before Taxation

Profit after Taxation

11 12 13 14 15 16

Household Stationery
Frozen 

Products
Pet Food etc

Toiletries and 
Beauty

Unassigned Total

248 195 133 109 29 42 8,775
248 195 133 109 29 42 8,775

0 0 0 0 0 160 160
177 143 96 91 21 30 6,359

12 0 0 0 0 100 247
189 143 96 91 21 290 6,765

59 53 37 18 8 (248) 2,010
24% 27% 28% 16% 28% 23%

4.8% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.8%

0 0 0 0 0 67 67
0 0 0 0 0 24 24
0 0 0 0 0 180 180
0 0 0 0 0 91 91
0 0 0 0 0 100 100
0 0 0 0 0 20 20
0 0 0 0 0 14 14
0 0 0 0 0 122 122
0 0 0 0 0 (8) (8)
0 0 0 0 0 0 11
0 0 0 0 0 610 620

59 53 37 18 8 (858) 1,390

0
0

0 0 0 0 0 0 1,390

0 0 0 0 0 0 1,390



PERRANWELL COMMUNITY STORES MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTS
From 01/11/2024 to 30/11/2024 CURRENT MONTH ONLY
PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT - BY PRODUCT SUPPLIER (source: Xero)

Account Youings
Suzy 

Stebbing
Roddas Bookers Colin Carters Blakes Trevarthen Local Donor B&M Unknown Gainsmore Kneebone Pryors GC Produce

JJ & GDC 
Leach

Unassigned Total

Turnover

Sales 4,172 543 936 637 308 458 602 97 98 216 350 192 55 35 35 42 8,775
Total Turnover 4,172 543 936 637 308 458 602 97 98 216 350 192 55 35 35 42 8,775

Cost of Sales

Card Transaction fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 160
Cost of Goods Sold 3,270 259 687 444 174 343 495 0 26 156 289 132 0 17 29 38 6,359
Stock wastage 66 7 10 38 0 8 5 0 0 0 4 3 0 4 0 100 247
Total Cost of Sales 3,336 266 697 482 174 351 500 0 26 156 293 136 0 22 29 298 6,765

Gross Profit 836 277 239 155 135 107 102 97 71 60 58 56 55 13 6 (256) 2,010
Gross Margin 20% 51% 26% 24% 44% 23% 17% 100% 73% 28% 16% 29% 100% 38% 17% 23%

Wastage 1.6% 1.3% 1.1% 5.9% 0.0% 1.8% 0.8% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.2% 1.8% 0.0% 12.8% 0.0% 2.8%

Administrative Costs

Accounting S/W fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 67
Advertising & Marketing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24
Charitable Donations 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 180
IT Software and Consumables 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91 91
Light, Power, Heating 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100
Miscellaneous equipment uncapitalised 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
Postage, Freight & Courier 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Printing & Stationery 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 122
Shop consumables 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (8) (8)
Staff consumption 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
Total Administrative Costs 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 606 620

Operating Profit 822 277 239 155 135 107 102 97 71 60 58 56 55 13 6 (863) 1,390

Other Income

Donations 0
Total Other Income 0

Profit on Ordinary Activities Before Taxation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,390

Profit after Taxation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,390



PERRANWELL COMMUNITY STORES MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTS
YEAR TODATE

BEST AND WORST PRODUCTS SOLD - MARGIN VALUES

Name Qty
Total Sales Inc 

VAT
Total 

Discount
Total Costs 

INC VAT Margin £ Margin %
1 Batch of 50 PCS shares 53 2650.00 0.00 0.00 2650.00 100%
2 Trevarthen meat 1164 3135.58 59.53 2539.82 595.76 19%
3 Green Semi-skim Milk 2L 894 1994.60 2.20 1431.00 563.60 28%
4 Bon Appetit - £2 Cake Slice 517 988.50 45.50 484.43 504.07 51%
5 Donated Cake / pastry LARGE 162 486.00 0.00 0.00 486.00 100%
6 Large Fresh Eggs x6 470 937.38 2.62 495.60 441.78 47%
7 Bon Appetit - Tray Bake 332 645.00 19.00 216.96 428.04 66%
8 Blakes Cake-SLICE 227 424.00 30.00 0.00 424.00 100%
9 Bon Appetit - £2.50 Cake Slice 428 1032.23 37.77 640.50 391.73 38%
10 Previata Italian Sparkling Brut 79 618.80 52.70 351.55 267.25 43%
11 Golden Virginia yellow 46 1009.70 0.00 782.87 226.83 22%
12 Medium Free Range Eggs x6 302 603.50 0.50 383.75 219.75 36%
13 CANTI PROSECCO 75CL X 6 86 876.34 0.00 679.40 196.94 22%
14 Green Semi-skim Milk 1L 539 652.98 2.47 463.34 189.64 29%
15 Lambert & Butler 58 812.10 0.00 629.96 182.15 22%
16 Blue Whole Milk 2L 273 600.80 9.00 434.07 166.73 28%
17 LOST MARY PINEAPPLE ICE VAPE BAR 20mg x 53 317.47 0.00 171.72 145.75 46%
18 CIAOSECCO BIANCO FRIZZANTE 75CL 56 377.32 0.68 235.65 141.67 38%
19 Potatoes - LARGE bag 70 120.25 9.25 0.00 120.25 100%
20 Thatchers Gold 54 318.06 0.00 206.87 111.19 35%
21 Strawberry Cone/Cornetto 169 202.80 0.00 94.98 107.82 53%
22 HEINEKEN 440ML 4PK 57 322.85 4.90 217.46 105.40 33%
23 Cathedral mature cheddar 117 383.28 1.65 278.66 104.62 27%
24 MCVITIES MILK CHOC DIGESTIVES 124 229.40 0.00 127.97 101.43 44%
25 Feast Original 158 237.00 0.00 137.46 99.54 42%
26 Cards 73 91.25 0.00 0.00 91.25 100%
27 Americano 54 108.00 0.00 16.88 91.13 84%
28 Blakes 4 saffron buns 162 421.20 0.00 336.96 84.24 20%
29 Twister 105 166.95 0.00 84.00 82.95 50%
30 COKE CANS 330MLS X 24 291 261.60 6.65 181.89 79.71 30%
31 Roddas Cornish Butter 119 375.00 -2.99 298.87 76.13 20%
32 MARLBORO GOLD 20 47 740.35 0.00 664.67 75.68 10%
33 Latte 54 106.00 2.00 33.75 72.25 68%
34 Cappuccino 52 104.00 0.00 32.50 71.50 69%
35 CALVET COTES DU RHONE 75CL 34 346.46 0.00 277.10 69.36 20%
36 Book of 8 stamps - 2nd Class 38 258.40 0.00 190.00 68.40 26%
37 Blue Whole Milk 1L 201 241.10 3.60 172.95 68.15 28%
38 Meadow Churn Salted butter 250g 114 252.66 0.00 188.10 64.56 26%
39 EVIAN 500MLS X 24 122 120.78 0.00 58.36 62.42 52%
40 Suzi jam sugar 1 60.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 100%
858 Kale Bag 19 18.00 10.50 19.00 -1.00 -6%
859 BENS KORMA SAUCE 450G X 6 2 2.35 2.35 3.50 -1.15 -49%
860 Warburtons Original Bagels 8 12.88 4.32 14.08 -1.20 -9%
861 Cucumber 51 39.78 15.81 41.08 -1.30 -3%
862 BUXTON SPARKLING 500ML X 24 3 0.00 2.25 1.35 -1.35 n/a
863 The Sunday Times 22 88.00 0.00 89.50 -1.50 -2%
864 OAT MILK 1 litre x 6 21 30.99 2.40 32.72 -1.73 -6%
865 *NON PM* CADBURY DRINKING CHOCOLATE 250 2 2.49 2.49 4.23 -1.74 -70%
866 DEL MONTE GRAPEFRUIT SEGMENTS IN JUICE 4 3 1.99 3.98 3.84 -1.85 -93%
867 HELLMANS GARLIC & HERB SAUCE 1 0.00 2.50 1.90 -1.90 n/a
868 Sunflower 16 6.00 10.00 7.98 -1.98 -33%
869 Blakes Almond and Cherry 115 415.41 106.69 417.45 -2.04 0%
870 Blakes Ginger Cake 2 3.50 3.50 5.60 -2.10 -60%
871 The Mail on Sunday 28 58.80 0.00 60.90 -2.10 -4%
872 Tomato - single large 222 91.00 20.00 93.14 -2.14 -2%
873 PM �3.49KELLOGGS KRAVE HAZELNUT 410g x 6 13.56 6.98 15.75 -2.19 -16%
874 Blakes Wholemeal small 104 132.74 35.74 135.20 -2.46 -2%
875 NESCAFE LATTE SACHETS (box) 8S X 6 5 9.85 6.60 12.33 -2.48 -25%
876 BENS CHILLI CARCARNE SAUCE 450G X 6 4 4.36 4.40 6.93 -2.57 -59%
877 *NON PM* HEINZ SALAD CREAM GLASS 285G X 4 5.58 5.58 8.56 -2.98 -53%
878 PM 1.29 Chicken and mushroom slice 5 1.29 5.16 4.60 -3.31 -257%
879 Fat free yoghurts 23 5.49 7.16 9.20 -3.71 -68%
880 Sweet Potatoes 67 11.94 4.81 15.95 -4.01 -34%
881 Staff Hot Chocolate 27 0.00 0.00 4.05 -4.05 n/a
882 PMDIET COKE 1075LTR 4 0.00 8.76 5.26 -5.26 n/a
883 CORNISH LARDER ALE CHUTNEY WITH ST IVES 6 13.50 13.50 18.90 -5.40 -40%
884 THREE BEAN SALAD 6 3.08 9.22 9.90 -6.82 -221%
885 FILBERTS BARBECUE ALMONDS 40g x 20 7 0.00 9.73 6.88 -6.88 n/a
886 AUBERGINE 20 15.84 19.36 23.00 -7.16 -45%
887 HARRISONS BBQ SAUCE 8 0.70 10.50 8.40 -7.70 -1100%
888 Blakes White small 115 138.40 45.60 147.20 -8.80 -6%
889 BENS TIKKA MASALA 450G X 6 9 6.57 15.30 15.60 -9.03 -137%
890 Book of 4 stamps - 1st class 30 166.80 0.00 180.00 -13.20 -8%
891 Paloma kitchen roll 75 95.77 57.48 110.01 -14.24 -15%
892 Blakes Rich Slab Cake 135 476.43 136.47 491.40 -14.97 -3%
893 Blakes Large malted grain 98 188.25 66.55 203.84 -15.59 -8%
894 Staff Cappuccino 28 0.00 0.00 17.50 -17.50 n/a
895 Blakes White large 95 168.99 63.76 188.10 -19.11 -11%
896 Staff Americano 69 0.00 0.00 21.56 -21.56 n/a
897 Staff Latte 65 0.00 0.00 40.63 -40.63 n/a



PERRANWELL COMMUNITY STORES MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTS
YEAR TODATE

BEST AND WORST PRODUCTS SOLD - BY VALUE OF SALES

Name Qty
Total Sales Inc 

VAT
Total 

Discount
Total Costs 

INC VAT Margin £ Margin %
1 Trevarthen meat 1164 3135.58 59.53 2539.82 595.76 19%
2 Batch of 50 PCS shares 53 2650.00 0.00 0.00 2650.00 100%
3 Green Semi-skim Milk 2L 894 1994.60 2.20 1431.00 563.60 28%
4 Bon Appetit - £2.50 Cake Slice 428 1032.23 37.77 640.50 391.73 38%
5 Golden Virginia yellow 46 1009.70 0.00 782.87 226.83 22%
6 Bon Appetit - £2 Cake Slice 517 988.50 45.50 484.43 504.07 51%
7 Large Fresh Eggs x6 470 937.38 2.62 495.60 441.78 47%
8 CANTI PROSECCO 75CL X 6 86 876.34 0.00 679.40 196.94 22%
9 Lambert & Butler 58 812.10 0.00 629.96 182.15 22%
10 MARLBORO GOLD 20 47 740.35 0.00 664.67 75.68 10%
11 Green Semi-skim Milk 1L 539 652.98 2.47 463.34 189.64 29%
12 Bon Appetit - Tray Bake 332 645.00 19.00 216.96 428.04 66%
13 Previata Italian Sparkling Brut 79 618.80 52.70 351.55 267.25 43%
14 Medium Free Range Eggs x6 302 603.50 0.50 383.75 219.75 36%
15 Blue Whole Milk 2L 273 600.80 9.00 434.07 166.73 28%
16 Cutters choice original 22 516.05 0.00 487.26 28.79 6%
17 Donated Cake / pastry LARGE 162 486.00 0.00 0.00 486.00 100%
18 Blakes Rich Slab Cake 135 476.43 136.47 491.40 -14.97 -3%
19 Blakes Cake-SLICE 227 424.00 30.00 0.00 424.00 100%
20 Blakes 4 saffron buns 162 421.20 0.00 336.96 84.24 20%
21 Blakes Almond and Cherry 115 415.41 106.69 417.45 -2.04 0%
22 Cathedral mature cheddar 117 383.28 1.65 278.66 104.62 27%
23 CIAOSECCO BIANCO FRIZZANTE 75CL 56 377.32 0.68 235.65 141.67 38%
24 Roddas Cornish Butter 119 375.00 -2.99 298.87 76.13 20%
25 AMSTEL LAGER 4PK X 440ML X 6 62 357.00 11.90 305.28 51.72 14%
26 CALVET COTES DU RHONE 75CL 34 346.46 0.00 277.10 69.36 20%
27 HEINEKEN 440ML 4PK 57 322.85 4.90 217.46 105.40 33%
28 Thatchers Gold 54 318.06 0.00 206.87 111.19 35%
29 LOST MARY PINEAPPLE ICE VAPE BAR 20mg x 53 317.47 0.00 171.72 145.75 46%
30 PM �2.99 ANDREX TOILET ROLLS 4PK X 6 97 290.03 0.00 258.39 31.64 11%
31 COKE CANS 330MLS X 24 291 261.60 6.65 181.89 79.71 30%
32 Book of 8 stamps - 2nd Class 38 258.40 0.00 190.00 68.40 26%
33 Meadow Churn Salted butter 250g 114 252.66 0.00 188.10 64.56 26%
34 CASILLERO CABERNET SAUVIGNON 75CL x 6 28 246.92 0.00 194.60 52.32 21%
35 Blue Whole Milk 1L 201 241.10 3.60 172.95 68.15 28%
36 Feast Original 158 237.00 0.00 137.46 99.54 42%
37 MCVITIES MILK CHOC DIGESTIVES 124 229.40 0.00 127.97 101.43 44%
38 BIRRA MORETTI 440ML 4PK X 6 31 229.09 0.00 183.46 45.63 20%
39 PM �6.25 STELLA ARTOIS 440ml 4PK X 6 37 224.37 6.88 177.53 46.84 21%
40 Green Semi-skim Milk 568ml 301 213.00 15.30 165.55 47.45 22%
858 Donated veg 1 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 100%
859 Extra small pumpkin 1 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 100%
860 Fir potatoes 1 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 100%
861 Lentil crisps 1 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 100%
862 Medlar 1 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 100%
863 Radishes 1 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 100%
864 Scones 1 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 100%
865 Sweetcorn cob fresh 1 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 100%
866 Evian 1 0.99 0.00 0.00 0.99 100%
867 Fanta zero sugar drink 1 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.85 100%
868 7up 1 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.75 100%
869 Clear Tape 1 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.75 100%
870 Paracetamol Tablets 1 0.75 0.00 0.65 0.10 14%
871 PM 75P CADBURY CRUNCHIES STD 1 0.75 0.00 0.48 0.27 36%
872 HARRISONS BBQ SAUCE 8 0.70 10.50 8.40 -7.70 -1100%
873 PM 70P SNICKERS STD 48g X 48 1 0.70 0.00 0.56 0.14 20%
874 Haloween 2 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.60 100%
875 Pens 1 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.50 100%
876 Potato jacket 1 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.50 100%
877 White onion 1 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.50 100%
878 Hall 1 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.40 100%
879 Parsnip 1 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.40 100%
880 Halloween sweets 1 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.30 100%
881 Onion 1 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.25 100%
882 20 1 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.20 100%
883 Single chilli 1 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.15 100%
884 Eyeball lolly 1 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.10 100%
885 Hal 1 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.10 100%
886 Small Envelopes 1 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.10 100%
887 Staff Americano 69 0.00 0.00 21.56 -21.56 n/a
888 Staff Latte 65 0.00 0.00 40.63 -40.63 n/a
889 Staff Cappuccino 28 0.00 0.00 17.50 -17.50 n/a
890 Staff Hot Chocolate 27 0.00 0.00 4.05 -4.05 n/a
891 Donated veg 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 n/a
892 FILBERTS BARBECUE ALMONDS 40g x 20 7 0.00 9.73 6.88 -6.88 n/a
893 PMDIET COKE 1075LTR 4 0.00 8.76 5.26 -5.26 n/a
894 BUXTON SPARKLING 500ML X 24 3 0.00 2.25 1.35 -1.35 n/a
895 HELLMANS GARLIC & HERB SAUCE 1 0.00 2.50 1.90 -1.90 n/a
896 Hovis Thick White 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 n/a
897 Tomato 1 -0.25 0.00 0.00 -0.25 100%



PERRANWELL COMMUNITY STORES MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTS
YEAR TODATE

BEST AND WORST PRODUCTS SOLD - BY VOLUME OF UNITS SOLD

Name Qty
Total Sales Inc 

VAT
Total 

Discount
Total Costs 

INC VAT Margin £ Margin %
1 Trevarthen meat 1164 3135.58 59.53 2539.82 595.76 19%
2 Green Semi-skim Milk 2L 894 1994.60 2.20 1431.00 563.60 28%
3 Carrots/Parsnips 631 78.80 47.40 43.88 34.92 44%
4 Green Semi-skim Milk 1L 539 652.98 2.47 463.34 189.64 29%
5 Bon Appetit - £2 Cake Slice 517 988.50 45.50 484.43 504.07 51%
6 Large Fresh Eggs x6 470 937.38 2.62 495.60 441.78 47%
7 Baking Potatoes 429 208.00 6.50 158.73 49.27 24%
8 Bon Appetit - £2.50 Cake Slice 428 1032.23 37.77 640.50 391.73 38%
9 Bon Appetit - Tray Bake 332 645.00 19.00 216.96 428.04 66%
10 Medium Free Range Eggs x6 302 603.50 0.50 383.75 219.75 36%
11 Green Semi-skim Milk 568ml 301 213.00 15.30 165.55 47.45 22%
12 COKE CANS 330MLS X 24 291 261.60 6.65 181.89 79.71 30%
13 WHISKAS TUNA IN JELLY POUCHES 85g x 28 288 141.12 0.00 123.30 17.82 13%
14 Blue Whole Milk 2L 273 600.80 9.00 434.07 166.73 28%
15 Tango Pops 243 95.60 1.60 51.03 44.57 47%
16 Blakes Cake-SLICE 227 424.00 30.00 0.00 424.00 100%
17 Tomato - single large 222 91.00 20.00 93.14 -2.14 -2%
18 TWIRL CADBURYS 203 140.07 0.00 88.91 51.16 37%
19 Blue Whole Milk 1L 201 241.10 3.60 172.95 68.15 28%
20 Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 173 94.60 0.55 73.09 21.51 23%
21 Green Apples 169 82.63 1.87 56.19 26.44 32%
22 Strawberry Cone/Cornetto 169 202.80 0.00 94.98 107.82 53%
23 Blakes 4 saffron buns 162 421.20 0.00 336.96 84.24 20%
24 Donated Cake / pastry LARGE 162 486.00 0.00 0.00 486.00 100%
25 Feast Original 158 237.00 0.00 137.46 99.54 42%
26 Red Onions 158 75.75 3.25 36.62 39.13 52%
27 Halloween Sweet 153 15.30 0.00 4.59 10.71 70%
28 PM30P FREDDO ORIGINAL 18G 153 45.90 0.00 32.86 13.04 28%
29 ROWNTREES FRUIT PASTILLES 142 84.60 0.60 57.89 26.71 32%
30 Clotted Cream 113g 137 212.83 13.22 159.78 53.05 25%
31 Blakes Rich Slab Cake 135 476.43 136.47 491.40 -14.97 -3%
32 Blakes Malted Small 129 178.60 36.83 175.44 3.16 2%
33 HAPPY HIPPO *HAZELNUT* X 28 127 82.55 0.00 48.49 34.06 41%
34 Lettuce Mini Gem 127 114.00 13.00 63.50 50.50 44%
35 Blue Whole Milk 568ml 125 86.50 8.45 68.75 17.75 21%
36 PM �1.25 HARIBO STARMIX 140G X 12 125 156.25 0.00 116.87 39.38 25%
37 MCVITIES MILK CHOC DIGESTIVES 124 229.40 0.00 127.97 101.43 44%
38 EVIAN 500MLS X 24 122 120.78 0.00 58.36 62.42 52%
39 pm 75p zero coke 33cl 122 91.50 0.00 53.68 37.82 41%
40 PM 1.25 haribo tangfastics 154g 121 150.00 1.25 95.04 54.96 37%
858 Radishes 1 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 100%
859 Robertsons mincemeat 1 3.05 0.00 2.48 0.57 19%
860 RRP 4.35 NESCAFE GOLD BLEND 1 4.35 0.00 3.67 0.69 16%
861 Runners 1 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 100%
862 Sandegg 1 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 100%
863 Sat telegraph 1 4.50 0.00 0.00 4.50 100%
864 Sausage roll 1 2.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 100%
865 Scones 1 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 100%
866 Seeded batch 1 1.35 0.00 0.00 1.35 100%
867 Single chilli 1 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.15 100%
868 Skips 1 1.25 0.00 0.00 1.25 100%
869 Small Envelopes 1 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.10 100%
870 Squash 1 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 100%
871 Stella 4 pack 1 7.59 0.00 0.00 7.59 100%
872 Sunflower 3 1 3.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 100%
873 Suzi jam sugar 1 60.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 100%
874 Sweet corn 1 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 100%
875 Sweetcorn cob fresh 1 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 100%
876 Swing bin liners pm 1 1.69 0.00 0.00 1.69 100%
877 Teacakes 1 1.55 0.00 0.00 1.55 100%
878 The Daily Mail 1 1.10 0.00 1.10 0.00 0%
879 The Sunday Times 1 4.50 0.00 0.00 4.50 100%
880 The times on sat 1 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 100%
881 Tiger bread 1 1.85 0.00 0.00 1.85 100%
882 Times on sat 1 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 100%
883 TIPTREE MINCEMEAT 312G 1 3.75 0.00 2.77 0.99 26%
884 ToAst bread 1 1.65 0.00 0.00 1.65 100%
885 Tomato 1 -0.25 0.00 0.00 -0.25 100%
886 Tunnocks tea cak 1 1.79 0.00 0.00 1.79 100%
887 Warburton bfarmhouse 1 1.79 0.00 0.00 1.79 100%
888 Warburton crumpets 1 1.09 0.00 0.00 1.09 100%
889 Warburton gluten free seeded 1 2.33 0.00 0.00 2.33 100%
890 Warburton seeded 1 1.35 0.00 0.00 1.35 100%
891 Warburton teacake 1 1.55 0.00 0.00 1.55 100%
892 Warburtons tiger bloomer 1 1.85 0.00 0.00 1.85 100%
893 White large bread 1 1.65 0.00 0.00 1.65 100%
894 White onion 1 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.50 100%
895 Whitworths Raisins 325g 1 2.65 0.00 1.92 0.73 28%
896 Wilkin chocolate spread 1 3.79 0.00 2.83 0.97 25%
897 Hovis Thick White 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 n/a



PERRANWELL COMMUNITY STORES MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTS
CURRENT MONTH ONLY

BEST AND WORST PRODUCTS SOLD - MARGIN VALUES

Name Qty
Total Sales Inc 

VAT
Total 

Discount
Total Costs 

INC VAT Margin £ Margin %
1 Bon Appetit - £2 Cake Slice 141 270.00 12.00 132.54 137.46 51%
2 Green Semi-skim Milk 2L 163 374.90 0.00 260.76 114.14 30%
3 Trevarthen meat 212 590.52 6.47 478.32 112.20 19%
4 Donated Cake / pastry LARGE 32 96.00 0.00 0.00 96.00 100%
5 Large Fresh Eggs x6 95 190.00 0.00 99.75 90.25 48%
6 Blakes Cake-SLICE 36 72.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 100%
7 Bon Appetit - Tray Bake 56 108.00 4.00 37.76 70.24 65%
8 Bon Appetit - £2.50 Cake Slice 66 165.00 0.00 100.50 64.50 39%
9 Golden Virginia yellow 11 251.95 0.00 196.34 55.61 22%
10 Lambert & Butler 14 198.30 0.00 146.62 51.69 26%
11 Potatoes - LARGE bag 26 48.10 0.00 0.00 48.10 100%
12 Medium Free Range Eggs x6 59 118.00 0.00 76.25 41.75 35%
13 SHOP CHRISTMAS CARD 24 74 111.00 0.00 75.00 36.00 32%
14 Green Semi-skim Milk 1L 97 121.25 0.00 85.36 35.89 30%
15 DI MARIA PROSECCO 10 95.00 0.00 62.31 32.69 34%
16 CANTI PROSECCO 75CL X 6 13 132.47 0.00 102.70 29.77 22%
17 Blue Whole Milk 2L 48 105.80 4.60 76.32 29.48 28%
18 GLENS VODKA 7 107.73 0.00 78.75 28.98 27%
19 Thatchers Gold 14 82.46 0.00 53.63 28.83 35%
20 Americano 17 34.00 0.00 5.31 28.69 84%
21 MARLBORO GOLD 20 13 211.25 0.00 183.85 27.40 13%
22 HEINEKEN 440ML 4PK 16 87.10 4.90 61.04 26.06 30%
23 Latte 17 34.00 0.00 10.63 23.38 69%
24 Roddas Cornish Butter 26 87.10 0.00 64.22 22.88 26%
25 Whiskas + FISH favourites 10 51.90 0.00 30.62 21.28 41%
26 MCVITIES MILK CHOC DIGESTIVES 26 48.10 0.00 26.83 21.27 44%
27 Cathedral mature cheddar 24 77.31 1.65 57.16 20.15 26%
28 Cards 16 20.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 100%
29 Cauliflower 33 49.50 0.00 29.70 19.80 40%
30 Cabbage 32 44.25 3.75 25.60 18.65 42%
31 BANROCK SHIRAZ MATARO 7 50.75 0.00 33.36 17.40 34%
32 Cappuccino 12 24.00 0.00 7.50 16.50 69%
33 DEER POINT SAUVIGNON BLANC 8 57.00 3.00 40.65 16.35 29%
34 Blakes 4 saffron buns 31 80.60 0.00 64.48 16.12 20%
35 Double Cream 250ml 23 47.02 1.05 31.51 15.51 33%
36 Blue Whole Milk 1L 41 51.25 0.00 36.08 15.17 30%
37 Previata Italian Sparkling Brut 4 32.30 1.70 17.80 14.50 45%
38 Meadow Churn Salted butter 250g 17 42.33 0.00 28.05 14.28 34%
39 Leeks 67 81.25 2.50 67.00 14.25 18%
40 VERSARE/SUPRI PINOT GRIGIO INZOLIA 70CLS 11 76.19 0.70 62.15 14.04 18%
530 Blakes Almond and Cherry 20 72.64 18.16 72.60 0.04 0%
531 Donated veg 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 n/a
532 Glue Stick 1 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 n/a
533 CORNISH **ORIGINAL COFFEE** 227G x6 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 n/a
534 Blakes Rich Slab Cake 25 90.80 22.70 91.00 -0.20 0%
535 Port Salut 4 8.55 2.85 8.76 -0.21 -2%
536 Lipton Ice Tea 330ml 6 3.57 3.57 3.96 -0.39 -11%
537 Warburtons 6 sliced white rolls 4 4.16 1.40 4.56 -0.40 -10%
538 TATE & LYLE DEMERARA SUGAR 500G x10 4 6.20 0.00 6.75 -0.55 -9%
539 SWING BIN LINERS (FRAG FREE) 20s x20 50 3 3.87 0.00 4.43 -0.56 -14%
540 TATE & LYLE GRANULATED SUGAR *500G* X 10 9 9.47 0.00 10.04 -0.57 -6%
541 Large Peppers 18 7.50 6.00 8.09 -0.59 -8%
542 Sweet Potatoes 11 2.00 0.75 2.62 -0.62 -31%
543 Austrian Smoked Cheese 9 13.41 0.00 14.19 -0.78 -6%
544 NESCAFE GOLD BLEND COFFEE 95G X 6 5 15.96 3.99 16.83 -0.86 -5%
545 Large lemon 9 1.00 3.50 1.98 -0.98 -98%
546 BAXTERS CARMELISED ONION CHUTNEY 290G 2 2.15 2.15 3.20 -1.05 -49%
547 AUBERGINE 1 0.00 1.76 1.15 -1.15 n/a
548 Warburtons Original Bagels 8 12.88 4.32 14.08 -1.20 -9%
549 Staff Cappuccino 2 0.00 0.00 1.25 -1.25 n/a
550 Carters Royal Tonic Water 6 2.50 5.00 3.80 -1.30 -52%
551 Lemon or lime small 21 1.50 3.75 2.90 -1.40 -93%
552 ESSENTIAL FOIL 300mm x 5m x 12 2 0.00 2.58 1.68 -1.68 n/a
553 Book of 4 stamps - 1st class 3 16.20 0.00 18.00 -1.80 -11%
554 PM �1.25 MCVITIES NICE 250G X 12 10 8.10 4.40 10.25 -2.15 -27%
555 Blakes Large malted grain 3 3.90 3.90 6.24 -2.34 -60%
556 BENS CHILLI CARCARNE SAUCE 450G X 6 4 4.36 4.40 6.93 -2.57 -59%
557 Staff Hot Chocolate 18 0.00 0.00 2.70 -2.70 n/a
558 Paloma kitchen roll 13 17.20 10.75 19.98 -2.78 -16%
559 Sunflower 7 0.00 7.00 2.94 -2.94 n/a
560 Staff Latte 5 0.00 0.00 3.13 -3.13 n/a
561 Blakes Malted Small 6 5.00 5.02 8.16 -3.16 -63%
562 Staff Americano 11 0.00 0.00 3.44 -3.44 n/a
563 AMSTEL LAGER 4PK X 440ML X 6 5 29.75 0.00 33.39 -3.64 -12%
564 PM �1.25 DORITOS COOL ORIG 70G X 15 8 5.62 4.38 9.47 -3.85 -68%
565 Tomato - single large 46 15.00 8.00 19.13 -4.13 -28%
566 Baker Street Hot Dog Rolls 3 0.00 6.57 4.17 -4.17 n/a
567 BURTS SPICY BBQ LTD EDITION 19 4.43 12.48 9.02 -4.59 -104%
568 HARRISONS BBQ SAUCE 8 0.70 10.50 8.40 -7.70 -1100%
569 BENS TIKKA MASALA 450G X 6 6 0.00 15.30 10.40 -10.40 n/a



PERRANWELL COMMUNITY STORES MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTS
CURRENT MONTH ONLY

BEST AND WORST PRODUCTS SOLD - BY VALUE OF SALES

Name Qty
Total Sales Inc 

VAT
Total 

Discount
Total Costs 

INC VAT Margin £ Margin %
1 Trevarthen meat 212 590.52 6.47 478.32 112.20 19%
2 Green Semi-skim Milk 2L 163 374.90 0.00 260.76 114.14 30%
3 Bon Appetit - £2 Cake Slice 141 270.00 12.00 132.54 137.46 51%
4 Golden Virginia yellow 11 251.95 0.00 196.34 55.61 22%
5 MARLBORO GOLD 20 13 211.25 0.00 183.85 27.40 13%
6 Lambert & Butler 14 198.30 0.00 146.62 51.69 26%
7 Large Fresh Eggs x6 95 190.00 0.00 99.75 90.25 48%
8 Bon Appetit - £2.50 Cake Slice 66 165.00 0.00 100.50 64.50 39%
9 CANTI PROSECCO 75CL X 6 13 132.47 0.00 102.70 29.77 22%
10 Green Semi-skim Milk 1L 97 121.25 0.00 85.36 35.89 30%
11 Medium Free Range Eggs x6 59 118.00 0.00 76.25 41.75 35%
12 SHOP CHRISTMAS CARD 24 74 111.00 0.00 75.00 36.00 32%
13 Bon Appetit - Tray Bake 56 108.00 4.00 37.76 70.24 65%
14 GLENS VODKA 7 107.73 0.00 78.75 28.98 27%
15 Blue Whole Milk 2L 48 105.80 4.60 76.32 29.48 28%
16 Donated Cake / pastry LARGE 32 96.00 0.00 0.00 96.00 100%
17 DI MARIA PROSECCO 10 95.00 0.00 62.31 32.69 34%
18 Blakes Rich Slab Cake 25 90.80 22.70 91.00 -0.20 0%
19 Roddas Cornish Butter 26 87.10 0.00 64.22 22.88 26%
20 HEINEKEN 440ML 4PK 16 87.10 4.90 61.04 26.06 30%
21 Thatchers Gold 14 82.46 0.00 53.63 28.83 35%
22 Leeks 67 81.25 2.50 67.00 14.25 18%
23 Blakes 4 saffron buns 31 80.60 0.00 64.48 16.12 20%
24 Cathedral mature cheddar 24 77.31 1.65 57.16 20.15 26%
25 VERSARE/SUPRI PINOT GRIGIO INZOLIA 70CLS 11 76.19 0.70 62.15 14.04 18%
26 Blakes Almond and Cherry 20 72.64 18.16 72.60 0.04 0%
27 Cutters choice original 3 72.55 0.00 68.70 3.85 5%
28 Blakes Cake-SLICE 36 72.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 100%
29 DEER POINT SAUVIGNON BLANC 8 57.00 3.00 40.65 16.35 29%
30 Warburtons GF Sourdough Bloomer 15 55.95 0.00 45.90 10.05 18%
31 Whiskas + FISH favourites 10 51.90 0.00 30.62 21.28 41%
32 Blue Whole Milk 1L 41 51.25 0.00 36.08 15.17 30%
33 BANROCK SHIRAZ MATARO 7 50.75 0.00 33.36 17.40 34%
34 Cauliflower 33 49.50 0.00 29.70 19.80 40%
35 MCVITIES MILK CHOC DIGESTIVES 26 48.10 0.00 26.83 21.27 44%
36 Potatoes - LARGE bag 26 48.10 0.00 0.00 48.10 100%
37 Book of 8 stamps - 2nd Class 7 47.60 0.00 35.00 12.60 26%
38 BLAKES MINCED PIES 9 47.25 0.00 37.80 9.45 20%
39 Double Cream 250ml 23 47.02 1.05 31.51 15.51 33%
40 CASILLERO CABERNET SAUVIGNON 75CL x 6 5 44.95 0.00 34.75 10.20 23%
530 Jacks Lasagne Sheets 1 1.19 0.00 0.80 0.39 33%
531 Crumpets 1 1.09 0.00 0.00 1.09 100%
532 FELIX GOODIE BAG MIXED GRILL 60G 1 1.09 0.00 0.74 0.35 32%
533 PM �1.09 HP BAKED BEANS 415g x 24 1 1.09 0.00 0.75 0.34 31%
534 Warburton crumpets 1 1.09 0.00 0.00 1.09 100%
535 SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE CANS 330ML x 12 1 1.05 0.00 0.70 0.35 33%
536 Large lemon 9 1.00 3.50 1.98 -0.98 -98%
537 Christmas Cards Handmade 1 1.00 0.00 0.22 0.79 79%
538 Donated Cake / pastry SMALL 1 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 100%
539 Donated veg 1 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 100%
540 Lentil crisps 1 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 100%
541 Medlar 1 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 100%
542 RIZLA REGULAR SILVER X 100 2 0.90 0.00 0.36 0.54 60%
543 BURTS SMOKED CRISPY BACON 40G X 20 1 0.89 0.00 0.57 0.32 36%
544 FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE *NAS* 275ML X 12 1 0.89 0.00 0.65 0.24 27%
545 QUEST WATERPROOF PLASTERS 1 0.85 0.00 0.49 0.36 42%
546 Ginger Beer Old Jamaica 330ml 1 0.79 0.00 0.45 0.34 43%
547 Wrapping Paper 1 0.79 0.00 0.49 0.30 38%
548 Brown Tape 1 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.75 100%
549 Cellotape 1 0.75 0.00 0.22 0.53 70%
550 Clear Tape 1 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.75 100%
551 PM 75P CADBURY CRUNCHIES STD 1 0.75 0.00 0.48 0.27 36%
552 HARRISONS BBQ SAUCE 8 0.70 10.50 8.40 -7.70 -1100%
553 Spring onion bunch 1 0.60 0.00 0.41 0.19 32%
554 BORWICKS BICARB SODA 100G X 12 1 0.59 0.00 0.44 0.15 25%
555 Bag of Chillies 1 0.50 0.00 0.32 0.18 36%
556 Super Glue 1 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.50 100%
557 Single chilli 1 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.15 100%
558 Staff Hot Chocolate 18 0.00 0.00 2.70 -2.70 n/a
559 Staff Americano 11 0.00 0.00 3.44 -3.44 n/a
560 Sunflower 7 0.00 7.00 2.94 -2.94 n/a
561 BENS TIKKA MASALA 450G X 6 6 0.00 15.30 10.40 -10.40 n/a
562 Staff Latte 5 0.00 0.00 3.13 -3.13 n/a
563 Baker Street Hot Dog Rolls 3 0.00 6.57 4.17 -4.17 n/a
564 Donated veg 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 n/a
565 ESSENTIAL FOIL 300mm x 5m x 12 2 0.00 2.58 1.68 -1.68 n/a
566 Staff Cappuccino 2 0.00 0.00 1.25 -1.25 n/a
567 AUBERGINE 1 0.00 1.76 1.15 -1.15 n/a
568 Glue Stick 1 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 n/a
569 CORNISH **ORIGINAL COFFEE** 227G x6 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 n/a



PERRANWELL COMMUNITY STORES MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTS
CURRENT MONTH ONLY

Name Qty
Total Sales Inc 

VAT
Total 

Discount
Total Costs 

INC VAT Margin £ Margin %
1 Trevarthen meat 212 590.52 6.47 478.32 112.20 19%
2 Green Semi-skim Milk 2L 163 374.90 0.00 260.76 114.14 30%
3 Bon Appetit - £2 Cake Slice 141 270.00 12.00 132.54 137.46 51%
4 Carrots/Parsnips 127 19.40 6.00 8.76 10.64 55%
5 Green Semi-skim Milk 1L 97 121.25 0.00 85.36 35.89 30%
6 Large Fresh Eggs x6 95 190.00 0.00 99.75 90.25 48%
7 Baking Potatoes 93 43.75 2.75 34.41 9.34 21%
8 SHOP CHRISTMAS CARD 24 74 111.00 0.00 75.00 36.00 32%
9 PM30P FREDDO ORIGINAL 18G 73 21.90 0.00 16.22 5.68 26%
10 Leeks 67 81.25 2.50 67.00 14.25 18%
11 Bon Appetit - £2.50 Cake Slice 66 165.00 0.00 100.50 64.50 39%
12 Medium Free Range Eggs x6 59 118.00 0.00 76.25 41.75 35%
13 Bon Appetit - Tray Bake 56 108.00 4.00 37.76 70.24 65%
14 WHISKAS TUNA IN JELLY POUCHES 85g x 28 51 24.99 0.00 21.83 3.16 13%
15 Blue Whole Milk 2L 48 105.80 4.60 76.32 29.48 28%
16 Tomato - single large 46 15.00 8.00 19.13 -4.13 -28%
17 Green Semi-skim Milk 568ml 44 29.64 4.68 24.20 5.44 18%
18 Blue Whole Milk 1L 41 51.25 0.00 36.08 15.17 30%
19 Bag 38 3.80 0.00 0.00 3.80 100%
20 Blakes Cake-SLICE 36 72.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 100%
21 CDM MARVELLOUS CREATIONS POPPING CANDY 4 36 30.60 0.00 20.16 10.44 34%
22 Cauliflower 33 49.50 0.00 29.70 19.80 40%
23 Cabbage 32 44.25 3.75 25.60 18.65 42%
24 Donated Cake / pastry LARGE 32 96.00 0.00 0.00 96.00 100%
25 Blakes 4 saffron buns 31 80.60 0.00 64.48 16.12 20%
26 pm 75p maltesers 37g 31 23.25 0.00 14.73 8.53 37%
27 TWIRL CADBURYS 31 21.39 0.00 13.58 7.81 37%
28 COKE CANS 330MLS X 24 28 19.95 6.65 17.21 2.74 14%
29 MILKY WAY MAGIC STARS 28 21.00 0.00 13.36 7.64 36%
30 Blue Whole Milk 568ml 27 17.94 3.12 14.85 3.09 17%
31 HAPPY HIPPO *HAZELNUT* X 28 27 17.55 0.00 10.31 7.24 41%
32 Hula Hoops big hoops - Salt and Vinegar 27 33.75 0.00 25.52 8.24 24%
33 MCVITIES MILK CHOC DIGESTIVES 26 48.10 0.00 26.83 21.27 44%
34 Potatoes - LARGE bag 26 48.10 0.00 0.00 48.10 100%
35 Roddas Cornish Butter 26 87.10 0.00 64.22 22.88 26%
36 Baby Potatoes (15 for 50p) 25 12.50 0.00 5.00 7.50 60%
37 Blakes Rich Slab Cake 25 90.80 22.70 91.00 -0.20 0%
38 Red Onions 25 12.50 0.00 5.79 6.71 54%
39 Cathedral mature cheddar 24 77.31 1.65 57.16 20.15 26%
40 Clotted Cream 113g 24 37.94 1.66 29.76 8.18 22%
530 PM 6.69Guinness draught 4 pack promo 1 6.69 0.00 5.32 1.37 21%
531 PM 75P CADBURY CRUNCHIES STD 1 0.75 0.00 0.48 0.27 36%
532 Pumpkin - Medium 1 2.00 0.00 1.50 0.50 25%
533 QUEST WATERPROOF PLASTERS 1 0.85 0.00 0.49 0.36 42%
534 RRP 4.35 NESCAFE GOLD BLEND 1 4.35 0.00 3.67 0.69 16%
535 SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE CANS 330ML x 12 1 1.05 0.00 0.70 0.35 33%
536 SAXA GROUND BLACK PEPPER *25g* X 12 1 1.39 0.00 1.01 0.38 28%
537 SEALAPACK FREEZER BAGS 15S X 12 1 1.39 0.00 0.94 0.45 32%
538 Seeded batch 1 1.35 0.00 0.00 1.35 100%
539 SILVERWATER RESERVE SAUVIGNON BLANC 75cl 1 9.50 0.00 7.55 1.95 21%
540 Single chilli 1 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.15 100%
541 Spring onion bunch 1 0.60 0.00 0.41 0.19 32%
542 Squash 1 1.50 0.00 0.00 1.50 100%
543 Stella 4 pack 1 7.59 0.00 0.00 7.59 100%
544 SUNPAT CRUNCHY PEANUT BUTTER 300G 1 2.99 0.00 2.24 0.75 25%
545 SUPABRIGHT SPONGE SCOURERS 10PK X 10 1 1.39 0.00 0.99 0.40 29%
546 Super Glue 1 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.50 100%
547 SURE ROLL ON COTTON 50ML X 6 1 3.25 0.00 2.34 0.91 28%
548 Sweetcorn 1 1.99 0.00 0.00 1.99 100%
549 Teacakes 1 1.55 0.00 0.00 1.55 100%
550 TETLEY TEA BAGS 80S 1 3.19 0.00 2.25 0.94 29%
551 THATCHERS BLOOD ORANGE CANS 440ML 4PK X 1 7.39 0.00 5.63 1.76 24%
552 Tiger bread 1 1.85 0.00 0.00 1.85 100%
553 TIPTREE LEMON CURD 312g x 6 1 3.29 0.00 2.67 0.63 19%
554 TIPTREE MINCEMEAT 312G 1 3.75 0.00 2.77 0.99 26%
555 TIPTREE ORANGE MARMALADE 340g x 6 1 3.05 0.00 2.10 0.95 31%
556 ToAst bread 1 1.65 0.00 0.00 1.65 100%
557 Trevarthen meat bacon 1 3.15 0.00 2.55 0.60 19%
558 Trevarthen meat ham 1 2.17 0.00 1.76 0.41 19%
559 Warburton bfarmhouse 1 1.79 0.00 0.00 1.79 100%
560 Warburton crumpets 1 1.09 0.00 0.00 1.09 100%
561 Warburton gluten free seeded 1 2.33 0.00 0.00 2.33 100%
562 Warburton seeded 1 1.35 0.00 0.00 1.35 100%
563 Warburton teacake 1 1.55 0.00 0.00 1.55 100%
564 Warburtons tiger bloomer 1 1.85 0.00 0.00 1.85 100%
565 White large bread 1 1.65 0.00 0.00 1.65 100%
566 Wilkin chocolate spread 1 3.79 0.00 2.83 0.97 25%
567 Wisdom toothbrushes twin pack 1 1.56 0.00 0.90 0.66 42%
568 Wrapping Paper 1 0.79 0.00 0.49 0.30 38%
569 CORNISH **ORIGINAL COFFEE** 227G x6 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 n/a


